Surface Mount
Multi-Functional
DIP Switch
IR Solderable,
Features
Optimized Contact System
• Contact wiping action on make and break
• Integral terminal and contact locked into thermoset base

CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
©2017 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 06/14/17
Ordering Information
NUMBER OF THROWS
ACTUATOR HEIGHT
BOTTOM EPOXY SEAL
1 2204 1 E S T N
1 – SINGLE THROW
2 – DOUBLE THROWS
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
Extended: SPST only
Low profile: SPST & SPDT only
TOP TAPE SEAL
–
S - EPOXY SEAL
NUMBER OF POLES
1 – SINGLE POLE
2 – DOUBLE POLES
3 – 3 POLES
4 – 4 POLES
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
R
R - TAPE & REEL PACKAGING
TAPE AND REEL
BLANK - ANTI-STATIC TUBE PACKAGING
BLANK - NO EPOXY SEAL
Not available on extended
actuator
BLANK–NO TOP TAPE SEAL
T –TOP TAPE SEAL*
*LP – LOW PROFILE(Flush)
E – EXTENDED(3.43mm/.135")
BLANK – STANDARD(0.89mm/.035")
*
*
*
*
ACTUATION PRESET
N – SHIP AT "ON" POSITION
BLANK – SHIP AT "OFF" POSITION
*
Not available* for 7 position. Consult CTS
for customized features not listed.
NUMBER OF SWITCH POSITIONS
1 – 1 POSITION
2 – 2 POSITIONS
3 – 3 POSITIONS
4 – 4 POSITIONS
5 – 5 POSITIONS
6 – 6 POSITIONS
7 – 7 POSITIONS
8 – 8 POSITIONS
9 – 9 POSITIONS
10 – 10 POSITIONS
12 – 12 POSITIONS
Contact CTS for other common features not listed.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 CTS:
  204-10ST  204-121ST  204-122ST  204-123ST  204-124ST  204-125ST  204-126ST  204-12ST  204-212ST  204-
213ST  204-214ST  204-215ST  204-216ST  204-3ST  204-9ST  204-121LPST  204-122LPST  204-123LPST  204-
124LPST  204-125LPST  204-126LPST  204-211ST  204-2ST  204-4ST  204-5ST  204-6ST  204-7ST  204-8ST  204-
121  204-124STR  204-4LPSTR  204-4STR  204-122STR  204-211STR